
STREETZ ORLANDO SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners

Renee Johnson - Nicole Cote School of Dance

Aliette Valdes - Dance Unlimited

Ella Dobler - New Level Dance Company

Olivia Heller - West Florida Dance Company

Katie Peters - Dance FX

Spirit Crayton - West Florida Dance Company

Gianna Duran - Dance Unlimited

Abigail Hernandez - Nicole Cote School of Dance

Kara Denooyer - Industry Dance

Mikayla Bellmore - West Florida Dance Company

Hailey Calzada - The Dance Collective

Willow Simms - West Florida Dance Company

Addison Lynch - Dance FX

Janessa Villalon - Dance FX

Jayda Virolas - West Florida Dance Company

Alaina Bader - WestMet Classical Training

Haley Dobson - On The Edge At Frank Rey Dance Studio

Vadriana Romero - New Era

Ashley’s Class Scholarship Winners

Mackenzie Cromwell - The Dance Collective

Ella Schumann - West Florida Dance Company

Layla Leggett - Momentum Dance Arts

Sloan Siembak - K&D Company

Mckenzie Lynch - Dance FX

Marisa Martinez - Dance Unlimited

Valentina El Harati - Dance Unlimited

Mia Venerio - Dance Unlimited

Cassidy Forte - On The Edge At Frank Rey Dance Studio

Sophia Lowe - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Molly Zerza - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Nora Preza - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Adrianna Loaiza - 5th Dimension Dance Center

Mollee’s Class Scholarship Winners

Alex Schumann - West Florida Dance Company

Jasmine Pando - Dance Unlimited



Olivia Iglesias - Dance Unlimited

Ashlynn Ruskiewicz - K&D Company

Peyton Robinson - Dance Unlimited

Naomi Parrino - Dance Extreme Academy

Desa Jankes - New Level Dance Company

Charlotte Dister - New Level Dance Company

Shyanne Gravely - Premier Dance of Ocala

Olivia Garcia - Dance Unlimited

Mckayla Kelly - Dance Extreme Academy

Nyomi  Jacobs - Nicole Cote School of Dance

Alexandria Smith - Vantage Pointe Dance Studios

Jillian Bradarich - Contempo School of Dance

Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners

Mia Edmiston - A&G Dance Academy

Kinzley Dragoonis - West Florida Dance Company

Dillon Clark-Wimmer - K&D Company

Sienna Campbell - New Level Dance Company

Lakota Loya - The Right Combination Dance Studio

Marisa Lopez - A&G Dance Academy

Isabella Reilly - Bluffton School Of Dance

Victoria Washington - Dance FX

Avery Leone - Contempo School of Dance

Madi Kai Treger - West Florida Dance Company

Aiden Miller - Bluffton School Of Dance

Celia Jeffreys - The Dance Collective

Jaidah Carter - The Dance Collective

Donovan’s Class Scholarship Winners

Angelica Andrade - Dance Unlimited

Vesper Woo - West Florida Dance Company

Addison Horne - Premier Dance of Ocala

Devin Lettsome - Nicole Cote School of Dance

Alexandra Gale - Dance Unlimited

Kherrington Hester - The Right Combination Dance Studio

Sophia Fraga - Dance Unlimited

Kianna Kam - Dance Unlimited

Zoe Keel - Dance FX

Harrison Everett - The Right Combination Dance Studio

Liliana Muniz - Momentum Dance Arts

Olivia Manship - New Level Dance Company



Aubrey Haugh - West Florida Dance Company

Norquiris Villegas-Bruno - Momentum Dance Arts

Kaitlyn Perez - A&G Dance Academy

Bryce Barber - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Brianna Barber - Barbara Thompson School Of Dancenner

Jade’s Class Scholarship Winners

Nahla Chandler - Dance FX

Huckleberry Freisberg- Hickey - A&G Dance Academy

Olivia Baluja - Dance Unlimited

Audrey Resch - Studio A

Layla Alvarez - Dance Unlimited

Ava Kim - West Florida Dance Company

Eden Barfield - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Victoria Schumann - West Florida Dance Company

Caleb Monnell - West Florida Dance Company

Stella Fowler - West Florida Dance Company

Kamille  Perez - A&G Dance Academy

Aubrey Mcgowan - The Dance Collective

Emma Davilla - West Florida Dance Company

Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners

Kira Sullivan - Bluffton School Of Dance

Sammy Nixon - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Emma Andres - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Micah Morring - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Lillie Pfaff-Hartman - West Florida Dance Company

Bailey  Heller - West Florida Dance Company

Manuela Riquezes - Dance Unlimited

Elena Lopez - The Dance Collective

Eva Reinis - Dance Unlimited

Taylor Newbold - The Dance Collective

Ethan Buss - The Dance Collective

Giadalyn Marshall - Bluffton School Of Dance

Erika Braswell - Vantage Pointe Dance Studios

Brooke Belding - Dance Academy Of Stuart

Jesenia Rivera - On The Edge At Frank Rey Dance Studio

Addison O'neal - The Dance Collective

Kayleigh Leake - Bluffton School Of Dance

Peighton  Labagh - The Dance Collective

Rayne Shaffer - Studio G



Jim’s Class Scholarship Winners

Olivia Martinez - Dance Unlimited

Chloe Todman - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Riley Torgerson - Dance Unlimited

Olive Rauser - Dance Unlimited

Reese Braga - New Level Dance Company

Nicole Baluja - Dance Unlimited

Natalie Kim - West Florida Dance Company

Makayla Morrison - Dance Unlimited

Gia Rodriguez - Dance Unlimited

Rylie Borden - Dance Unlimited

Ava Alvarez - Dance Unlimited

Maia Smyl - New Level Dance Company

Kayla Manseur - Dance Unlimited

Paige Wallace - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Natalie Crump - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Ezra’s Class Scholarship Winners

Rebecca Crucet - Dance Unlimited

Shianne Grassel - Vantage Pointe Dance Studios

Amaya Rodriguez - Dance Unlimited

Ella Venerio - Dance Unlimited

Isabella Przepis - K&D Company

Gabrielle White - Momentum Dance Arts

Zoe Rivera - K&D Company

Kaylani Bien-Aime - Dance Unlimited

Valentina Crucet - Dance Unlimited

Addison Titchener - Contempo School of Dance

Gabe Dubrinsky - Dance Academy Of Stuart

Laila Watson - Carla's Dance Factory

Ava Baez - A&G Dance Academy

Amaya Riquelmy - Nicole Cote School of Dance

Standout Scholarship Winners

JUSTIN - Abigail Hernandez - Nicole Cote School of Dance

MOLLEE - Rebecca Crucet - Dance Unlimited

ALEXA - Ethan Buss - The Dance Collective

ASHLEY - Aiden Miller - Bluffton School Of Dance

JADE - Emma Smithers - A&G Dance Academy

SLOAN - Mckayla Kelly - Dance Extreme Academy

DONOVAN - Gia Rodriguez - Dance Unlimited



JIM - Mckayla Kelly - Dance Extreme Academy

EZRA - Amaya Rodriguez - Dance Unlimited

Studio Scholarship Winners

Brooklyn Lambert - Nicole Cote School of Dance

Spirit Crayton - West Florida Dance Company

Kelsey Libby - The Dance Collective

Kameryn Slone - Shell We Dance Academy

Kat Eberly - Bluffton School Of Dance

Lauren Logue - A&G Dance Academy

Inspire Scholarship Winner

Marisa Lopez - A & G Dance Academy

LUX Scholarship Winner

Peyton Robinson - Dance Unlimited

Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner

Caleb Monnell - West Florida Dance Company

Clear Talent Agency Scholarship Winner

Alaina Bader - WestMet Classical Training

Crew Full Scholarship Winners

Peyton Robinson - Dance Unlimited

Ella Venerio - Dance Unlimited

Kamille  Perez - A&G Dance Academy

Crew Half Scholarship Winners

Naomi Parrino - Dance Extreme Academy

Janessa Villalon - Dance FX

Danceplex Scholarship Winners

Manuela Riquezes - Dance Unlimited

Riley Torgerson - Dance Unlimited

Janessa Villalon - Dance FX

Tribe Scholarship Winners

Dance Unlimited

The Dance Collective



The Bridge Training Program Scholarship Winner

West Florida Dance Company

Streetz Studio Intensive Scholarship Winners

Barbara Thompson School of Dance

A&G Dance Academy

Premier Dance of Ocala

IDA Award Winner

Bad Romance - Dance Unlimited

Mini Elite Runner Up Winners

Bella Monticello - Dance Unlimited

Shianne Grassel - Vantage Pointe Dance Studios

Olivia Martinez - Dance Unlimited

Angelica Andrade - Dance Unlimited

Riley Torgerson - Dance Unlimited

Olive Rauser - Dance Unlimited

Mackenzie Oakes - Premier Dance of Ocala

Evan Bond - The Dance Collective

Mia Edmiston - A&G Dance Academy

Isabella Przepis - K&D Company

Gabrielle White - Momentum Dance Arts

Zaely  Evans - West Florida Dance Company

Kaylani Bien-Aime - Dance Unlimited

Valentina Crucet - Dance Unlimited

Natalie Kim - West Florida Dance Company

Mackenzie Cromwell - The Dance Collective

Elsa Glover - The Dance Collective

Mini Elite Winners

Rebecca Crucet - Dance Unlimited

Chloe Todman - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Amaya Rodriguez - Dance Unlimited

Alex Schumann - West Florida Dance Company

Ella Venerio - Dance Unlimited

Reese Braga - New Level Dance Company

Nicole Baluja - Dance Unlimited

Kinzley Dragoonis - West Florida Dance Company

Leah Villar - Dance Unlimited

Makayla Morrison - Dance Unlimited



Gia Rodriguez - Dance Unlimited

Rylie Borden - Dance Unlimited

Junior Elite Runner Up Winners

Olivia Iglesias - Dance Unlimited

Avery Briggs - The Dance Collective

Huckleberry Freisberg- Hickey - A&G Dance Academy

Alexandra Hernandez - Dance Unlimited

Alyson Merino - Dance Unlimited

Kayla Manseur - Dance Unlimited

Mckenzie Lynch - Dance FX

Reese Dillon - Momentum Dance Arts

Paige Wallace - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Emmie Duffie - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Liliana Muniz - Momentum Dance Arts

Olivia Manship - New Level Dance Company

Naomi Parrino - Dance Extreme Academy

Aubrey Haugh - West Florida Dance Company

Riley Frey - The Dance Collective

Junior Elite Winners

Aliette Valdes - Dance Unlimited

Ella Schumann - West Florida Dance Company

Nahla Chandler - Dance FX

Ava Alvarez - Dance Unlimited

Layla Leggett - Momentum Dance Arts

Maia Smyl - New Level Dance Company

Ella Dobler - New Level Dance Company

Olivia Heller - West Florida Dance Company

Isabella Bustillo - The Dance Collective

Sloan Siembak - K&D Company

Layla Alvarez - Dance Unlimited

Peyton Robinson - Dance Unlimited

Sienna Campbell - New Level Dance Company

Katie Peters - Dance FX

Desa Jankes - New Level Dance Company

Teen Elite Runner Up Winners

Finley Briggs - The Dance Collective

Gianna Duran - Dance Unlimited

Mckayla Kelly - Dance Extreme Academy



Chloe Burdyck - Art In Motion Dance Studio

Jordy Clark-Wimmer - K&D Company

Katy Cortes - The Dance Collective

Abigail Hernandez - Nicole Cote School of Dance

Ethan Buss - The Dance Collective

Cadence Skoglund - A&G Dance Academy

Kara Denooyer - Industry Dance

Liliana Pina - On The Edge At Frank Rey Dance Studio

Giadalyn Marshall - Bluffton School Of Dance

Kaitlyn Perez - A&G Dance Academy

Audrey O'neal - The Dance Collective

Whitley Bazemore - Bluffton School Of Dance

Sheenorah Jean - Nicole Cote School of Dance

Hudson Heath - West Florida Dance Company

Erika Braswell - Vantage Pointe Dance Studios

Stefani Sweitzer - Energize Dance Studio

Selina Rekic - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Micaela Pedrazas - A&G Dance Academy

Madison Boyle - Dance FX

Hudson Crysler - The Dance Collective

Caleb Jehlen - West Florida Dance Company

Ashley Weldon - New Level Dance Company

Teen Elite Winners

Lakota Loya - The Right Combination Dance Studio

Charlotte Dister - New Level Dance Company

Manuela Riquezes - Dance Unlimited

Marisa Martinez - Dance Unlimited

Valentina El Harati - Dance Unlimited

Eva Reinis - Dance Unlimited

Olivia Garcia - Dance Unlimited

Mia Venerio - Dance Unlimited

Emily Talbott-Clark - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Mikayla Bellmore - West Florida Dance Company

Alexandria Smith - Vantage Pointe Dance Studios

Marisa Lopez - A&G Dance Academy

Hailey Calzada - The Dance Collective

Valynn Flaherty - The Dance Collective

Vadriana Romero - New Era



Senior Elite Runner Up Winners

Ysabella Ferrara - On The Edge At Frank Rey Dance Studio

Willow Simms - West Florida Dance Company

Addison Lynch - Dance FX

Caleb Monnell - West Florida Dance Company

Brooke Belding - Dance Academy Of Stuart

Avery Leone - Contempo School of Dance

Aiden Miller - Bluffton School Of Dance

Alyssa Insua - Dance FX

Kelsea Norton - The Dance Collective

Addison O'neal - The Dance Collective

Emma Davilla - West Florida Dance Company

Ava Baez - A&G Dance Academy

Jillian Bradarich - Contempo School of Dance

Michelle Phillips - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Senior Elite Winners

Addison Titchener - Contempo School of Dance

Victoria Washington - Dance FX

Stella Fowler - West Florida Dance Company

Janessa Villalon - Dance FX

Jayda Virolas - West Florida Dance Company

Madi Kai Treger - West Florida Dance Company

Laila Watson - Carla's Dance Factory

Kamille  Perez - A&G Dance Academy

Alaina Bader - WestMet Classical Training

Nora Preza - Barbara Thompson School Of Dance

Haley Dobson - On The Edge At Frank Rey Dance Studio

Jaidah Carter - The Dance Collective


